
Sunday, March 30UVCAN soneSe,8.45 am. News from Home (BBC)
8. 4 -- Celebrities on Record
8.30 The World of Opera
10. 0 British Military Bands10.30

°
Melodies of Yesterday

11. 0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE: Mt.Albert Church
Preacher: Rev. W. B. Watt
12. 6 p.m. Concert Platform .
12.32 Midday Serenade1.0 Music and Song
oo Artists of Fame2. 0 The Heritage of Aber The Lionand the Unicorn (BB
2.30 Ring Up the Excerpts from
"Hugh the Drover,’ by Vaughan Wil-
_liams, with Joyce Gartside,. Webster
‘Booth, Mary Jarred and others (BBC)3.30 GEORGE E. WILSON (organ)Concert Overture in € Minor Hollins
Cantabile JongenFunéfal March and Hymn of Seraphs

Guilmant
Paean Whitlock
(From St, Matthew’s Church)4. 0 The De Havilland Gomet, a featureon one of Britain’s outstanding aircraft(BBC)4.30 LAMBERT HARVEY (tenor)I Hear a- Thrush at Eve CadmanUnder the Lanterns Sanderson
Child’s Song Marshal!0 ‘Plower of all the WorldWoodforde-Finden

(Studio)
46 Walter Gieseking (piano)6. 0 Children’s Song Service
5.45 Philharmonia Orchestra€. 0 Richard Crooks (tenor)6.16 — Instrumental Interlude
7. 0 BAPTIST SERVICE: The Taber-
Preacher: Rev, F. Hayes-Lloyd~ Organist: R. Wilson *
3. 6 BETTE SPIRO (soprano)
Rose, Softly Blooming’ ~ pohr
My Mother Bids Me Bind My Hair

HaydnAt Night
The Hath Charmed the Nightin-
gale Rimsky-Korsakov(Studio)

8.20. The Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Holberg Suite, Op. 40 Grieg9.12 News in Maori :

?

9.30 Oscar Hammerstein10..0- Close down

J\7@ AucKLann: B80 ke. 341m.
8.30 p.m. Early Evening Concert
8. 0 The. Master of Ballantrae (BBC)8.30 Opera: "Khovantseliiiua’ (Part

Moussorgsky
VOA) :(10. 0 Close down

YZ ABEKLAND2 1250 ke, 240m.
10. 0 am. Sacred Selections
10.15 Light Music
11. 0 Sunday Morning Concert
412. 0 Lunch Music
4. 0 p.m. Sunday Serenade

Fe

2. 0 Melody Mixture
3. 0 Accent on Variety ©

3.30 London Studio Melodies (BBC)4. 0 Mode Moderne
4.45 Search for a Playwright6. 0 Radio Bandstand ‘
6.30 Waitz Time
6.45 A Handful of Stars6. 0 In Quieter Mood
6.15 To Have and to Hold
6.30 Light and Bright6.50 What’s in a Name?
7. 0 Family Hours. 0 Music from the Shows
8.30 Evening Artist: Jussi Bjorling
8.45 calting

all Forces: Variety, withTed Ray, Petula Clark and Geraldo
: C
8.15 Sing it agato"
8.30 Noel Coward Programme10. O District Weather Forecast
Close downI) WHANGAREI970 ke. 309m.
"Oa.m. Breakfast Session: ; ::48 aterPng and Tidess. 90 M
9.15 Don. and his Cuban Cabal-leros

9.45- Militza Korjus Soe ad
mote10. O Sacred Interlude

10.30 Morning Concert .
41, 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Highwayman’s Hill (BBC)7. 0 Music of the Masters
The London Baroque Ensemble conducted
by Karl Haas
Adagio in B Flat, K.440a Mozart
The Philharmonia Orchestra conducted
by Nicolai Malko
Jota Aragonesa Glinka
The NBC Symphony Orchestra conducted"by-Arturo Toscanini
Excerpts from ‘Romeo et Juliette’

Berlioz8. 0 Variety Bandbox (BBC)8.30 Impudent Impostors
9. 4 ELMA BURNS (mezzo-soprano)

(Studio)9.30 Orchestral Serenade10.0 Close down

XA irre
8. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.30 Dominion Weather Forecast9. 0 Orchestral Gems
9.15 The Voice of Gigli9.30 Musical Contrasts
9.45 The Romantic Violin10. 0. Sones for ;

10.30 Visions of the Future: The BraveNew World (BBC)
10.45 Sunday Morning Concert11.16 Savoy Memories
11.30 Places and Meeting People12. 0 Canadian Concert: The Leslie Bell
Singers, a Canadian Women’s Choral
Group (CBC)
12.33 -p.m. Afternoon Variety2. 0 Close down6..0-- For Our Younger Listeners; BibleStories, and Songs. by Constance
.30 Intimate Artistry: Robert: Wilson6.45 Noel Goward and his Music
y PL Heritage of Song
7.30 Songs Without Words Mendelssohn7.45 To Each His Own
8. 0 Oscar ‘Hammerstein
8.30 Prisoner at the Bar9.4 The Artists that Make an Orchestra9.40 Devotional Service: Rev. C. B. Old-
field, of the Methodist Church

(Studio)10. 0 Close down

1 Y, LA 800 ke. 375m.
9.4 a.m. Variety Hour
10. 0 Rondo Time
10.15 Hynins of All Churches
10.30 Play: The Linden Tree, hiPriestley, about the life of a un
professor in an industrial vag (BBC)12..0 Concert Hour

1. 0 p.m. Dinner Music
2. 0 Favourites from the Cortot Album
2.30 Philip Green, Buddy Clark andStanley Black
3. 0 Music from King Arthur: a dram-atic opera by Purcell (BBC)4.0 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
4.30 The Musie of Handel
5. 0 Book Shop (NZBS)5.20 Mixed Company
5.40 Short Story: The Gilded Lady, by
Ek. M, England «{NZBS)
6. 0 Sunday Serenade
6.45 In Reverent Mood
7, 0 ROMAN CATHOLIC SERVICE
St. Michael’s Church
Preacher: Rev, Father Wardle
Choirmaster: Ken Eru
Organist: Jean Ellis
‘ Cavalcade of English Artists
9.12 Weekly News Summary in Maori9.30 Great Pianists of thé Past
9.45 The Golden Sanetuary10. 0 Close down \

4 Y 570ke.. 526m.
7.58 a.m. Wellington City and Hutt ValleyWeather Forecast
8.45 News from Home (BBC).. 8 Music for All
9.30 Wilson of the Antarctic: A port-rait of the Explorer compiled by CharlesBrewer (BBC)
10.30 Band Music
10.45 Quiet Interlude
11. 0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: St. Mary’s
Church, Karori
Preacher; Rev, H..A, Childs
Organist and Choirmaster: R, C. Hayes
12. 5B p.m. Melodies You Know1. 0 Dinner Music :

2. 0 The Turin Symphony Orchestraconducted by Alberto Erede
Leonora Overture No. 3, Op. 72A

Beethoven
Arthur Rubinstein (piano) and the RoyalPhilharmonic OrecheStra conducted bySir Thomas Beecham
Concerto No. 4 in G, Op. 58

Beethoven
2.45 In Quires and Places Where They
Sing: A History of English Church Music-Thomas Weelkes- and Edward John-son
3. 0 Frank de Vol conducts his Sym-phonic Portrait of Jimmy McHugh3.24 Rise Stevens (mezzo-soprane)3.30 The Adventures of Richard Hannay

BBC)4.0 Intermezzo; Light Classical Musicand Ballads
4.15 Organ Music of Bach: Little OrganBook (Part .1)
5. 0 Children’s Song Service: Tory St.Brethren Children’s Choir, with Uncle |Stan
65.45 Radio Digest
6.15 Salon MusicTae PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE: St.Andrew’s Church
Preacher: The Rev. J. S, Somerville
Organist and Choirmaster; F, Thomas8.5 A Scenario on Themes from "show
Boat" played by the Jansgen Symphonyof Los Angeles8.30 The Luton Girls’ Choir
9.12 News in Maori
9.32 The Danish State Broadcasting
-Symphony OrchestraLittle Suite for Strings Nielsen
9.50 Meditation 810. 0 Close down

2} "WG 660kc. 455m.
5. 0 p.m. Melody for Strings
5.30 Nelson Eddy (baritone), YebudiMenuhin (violin) and Eileen. Joyce
(piano)
6.15 Little Ships: The Merey Ship, by"Binnacle’’ (NZBS)
8.24 Sunday Evening Concert
Symphony in G Minor, K.1£3
Arias; Ora Pro Nobis, K.108Voi Avete un Cor Fedele, K.217

Mozart
Classical Symphony in D, Op. 25

Prokofieff
Divertimento (‘The Fairy’s Kiss’’)

StravinskyFacade Suite Walton
8. 0 Cyprus: The Sto of an Island,by D. G. Bridson (BBC)

8.30 The Wellington Schola Cantorum,with String Orchestra and Organ con-
ducted by Stanley Oliver
Requiem Faure
(From the Town Hall)9.20 Serenade Concert

Chamber Orchestra conducted. by Ed-ward Fendler
Cassalion in F HaydnCassalion No, 2. in B Flat, K.99

Mozart10. 0 Close down

BY WeLLINaTON
7. Op.m. Brass and Military Bands7.30 Melodious Memories7.45 Jay Wilbur Strings8.15 Life and Songs of Stephen Foster(final broadcast)
8.30 Dad and Dave
8.45 Come to the Fiesta9. 0 The Hall of Fame
9.30 No Other Tiger (BBG)10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

2d GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m.
8. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9.0 . Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 3
9
Hospital Request Session45 British Masterpieces: ‘The EnglishCountry House, by Vita Sackville-West

BBC)(10. 0 The London Palladium Orchestra10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Bands on Parade
11. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. For the Children;- Highwayman’sHill (BBC)tom Variety Bandbox (BBC)7.30 Oscar Hammerstein
8. 0 Ballet Music
8.35 This is Holland: Music (RadioNederland) ;

9. 3 St. Andrew’s Glee Singers
Hymn Study: Crimond
The Gloria MozartSerenade
Radiant Morn Schubert(Stndia\)

9.20 History’s Unsolved Mysteries: TheLost Colony
9.50 In Quiet Mood10. 0 Close down

QYZ ehhe IERm.9. 4am. Morning Variety
9.30 Songs of Worship
9.45 Band Music10.15 Visions of the Future: The Menfrom Mars, a series of six talks byStephen Potter (BBC)
10.30 ‘Time for Music (BBC)11. 0 Australia, a survey on the oecasionof the Jubilee of the Federal Parliament

BBC) :

11.30 Music for Everyman12. 0 Promenade Concert (VOA)12.34 p.m. Dinner Music
1.43 London Studio ConcertsThe Bournemouth Municipal Orchestra,conducted by Rudolf Schwarz
Excerpts from Operas by Verdi, Deliusand Wagner (BBC) \

2.11 Play: The Concert, presentingBernard Braden =. Barbara Kelly
3.10 Sunday Matinee: Fashions in Mel-
ody--Nancy Harrie (piano) (NZBS);
Going Places and Meeting: People; andVariety Bandbox (BBC) ;5. 0 Children’s session: Swiss
Robinson (BBC)
5.30 Sinfonietta6.0 A Guide to Your Reading

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.35, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9 p.m,

YA and YZ Stations
7.30 a.m. Breakfast Session8. 0 London News
1.30 p.m. BBC World Affairs Talk
30 London News (not 4YZ)6.40 Notional Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ and 4YZ)8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9.0 Overseas News

BETTE SPIRO (soprano) who will
give a studio recital from 1YA at 8.5

this evening.


